

## Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 46013812

---

Data publicarii	30.04.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 452,77 RON - 452,77 RON

---

Descriere: 1. LC1D25P5 CONT.25A/230VAC - 1 BUC X 115.9664 RON/BUC = 115.97 RON 2. BUTON ROSU IL.230V - 1 BUC X 15.1260 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 3. BUTON VERDE IL.230V - 1 BUC X 15.1260 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 4. ABB SH203L-C63A/3 - 1 BUC X 66.3866 RON/BUC = 66.39 RON 5. HI HFC611 AUX.HDC6 - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 5. HI HDC66511N7 CONT.65A/230VAC - 1 BUC X 117.6471 RON/BUC = 117.65 RON 6. MYYM 4X4 - 3 ML X 6.0504 RON/ML = 18.15 RON 7. MYYM 3X1.5 - 15.50 ML X 1.6807 RON/ML = 26.05 RON 8. HYDRO COM.PT- 1BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 9. MYF 6 - 2 ML X 1.9748 RON/ML = 3.95 RON 10. MORSETE4MM - 1 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 11. MORSETE 6MM - 1 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 4.62 RON 13. COLIER 200X3.6MM ALB - 1 BUC X 5.8824 RON/BUC = 5.88 RON 14. SCAM.FISA 16A 3P+N+E 213.1637 - 2 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON TOTAL : 452.77 RON

---